Dossard 09

Pilote ORIVAL Romain
Voiture OPEL GT1900 de 1970

NFC 2023

Copilote ORIVAL Serge

ES1

Horaire Théorique

Départ 14:39:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06
RT 07
RT 08
RT 09
RT 10
RT 11

22/04/2023 14:52:15
22/04/2023 15:21:15
22/04/2023 15:38:30
22/04/2023 15:53:23
22/04/2023 16:04:15
22/04/2023 16:10:15
22/04/2023 16:28:30
22/04/2023 16:38:00
22/04/2023 16:40:10
22/04/2023 16:44:43
22/04/2023 16:48:45

22/04/2023 14:52:39
22/04/2023 15:21:17
22/04/2023 15:38:16
22/04/2023 15:53:14
22/04/2023 16:04:47
22/04/2023 16:21:22
23/04/2023 00:00:00
23/04/2023 00:00:00
23/04/2023 00:00:00
23/04/2023 00:00:00
23/04/2023 00:00:00

00:00:24
00:00:02
00:00:14
00:00:09
00:00:32
00:11:07
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté

24

28

18

32
667
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000

ES2

Horaire Théorique

Départ 18:09:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06
RT 07
RT 08
RT 09
RT 10
RT 11
RT 12
RT 13

22/04/2023 18:21:00
22/04/2023 18:31:30
22/04/2023 18:44:15
22/04/2023 18:54:57
22/04/2023 19:11:00
22/04/2023 19:24:33
22/04/2023 19:31:01
22/04/2023 19:33:50
22/04/2023 19:46:52
22/04/2023 19:56:00
22/04/2023 20:12:34
22/04/2023 20:22:00
22/04/2023 20:25:30

23/04/2023 00:00:00
23/04/2023 00:00:00
23/04/2023 00:00:00
22/04/2023 18:56:08
22/04/2023 19:10:57
22/04/2023 19:24:51
22/04/2023 19:31:27
22/04/2023 19:34:08
22/04/2023 19:46:41
22/04/2023 19:56:17
22/04/2023 20:12:47
22/04/2023 20:22:52
22/04/2023 20:30:47

Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
00:01:11
00:00:03
00:00:18
00:00:26
00:00:18
00:00:11
00:00:17
00:00:13
00:00:52
00:05:17

15000
15000
15000
71

6

18

26

18

22

17

13

52
317

ES3

Horaire Théorique

Départ 21:54:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06

22/04/2023 22:03:53
22/04/2023 22:07:59
22/04/2023 22:17:12
22/04/2023 22:20:15
22/04/2023 22:26:12
22/04/2023 22:33:15

22/04/2023 22:06:48
22/04/2023 22:08:54
22/04/2023 22:20:37
22/04/2023 22:23:15
22/04/2023 22:30:34
22/04/2023 22:38:55

00:02:55
00:00:55
00:03:25
00:03:00
00:04:22
00:05:40

175

55
205
180
262
340

ES4

Horaire Théorique

Départ 00:34:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06
RT 07
RT 08
RT 09
RT 10

23/04/2023 00:43:15
23/04/2023 00:51:45
23/04/2023 00:59:06
23/04/2023 00:59:41
23/04/2023 01:09:41
23/04/2023 01:12:45
23/04/2023 01:16:16
23/04/2023 01:19:15
23/04/2023 01:22:11
23/04/2023 01:31:03

23/04/2023 00:42:44
23/04/2023 00:52:42
23/04/2023 01:00:53
23/04/2023 01:01:41
23/04/2023 01:13:48
23/04/2023 01:17:32
23/04/2023 01:22:21
23/04/2023 01:25:32
23/04/2023 01:28:50
23/04/2023 01:39:00

00:00:31
00:00:57
00:01:47
00:02:00
00:04:07
00:04:47
00:06:05
00:06:17
00:06:39
00:07:57

62

57
107
120
247
287
365
377
399
477

Le 24/04/2023 18:04:02

Total des points :

125 046.0

Pagel



